
1" = 50'

F
E

R
R

Y
 

R
O

A
D

W
A

R
R
E

N
V
IL

L
E
 
R

O
A

D

03/14/2025

06/12/2025 REVISED PER VILLAGE COMMENTS AA

REVISED PER VILLAGE COMMENTS06/20/2025 RJM

1

B
U
I
L

D
I
N

G
 

7
B

U
I
L

D
I
N

G
 

8

BUILDING 2

BUILDING 1

B
U
I
L

D
I
N

G
 

9 BUILDING 10

BUILDING 11

B
U
I
L

D
I
N

G
 

4

B
U
I
L

D
I
N

G
 

5
B

U
I
L

D
I
N

G
 

6

BUILDING 12

BUILDING 13

B
U
IL

D
IN

G
 

1
4

B
U
IL

D
IN

G
 

1
7

B
U
IL

D
IN

G
 

1
5

B
U
IL

D
IN

G
 

1
6

BU
IL

D
IN

G
 
18

BUILDING 3

1
5

1
0

1
5

1
5

1
5

1
0

1
0

1
0

8

81
0

1
0

1
0

1
0

1
0

1
0

8

1
0

1
5

6

6

6

8

6

1
0

8

8

8

5

8

T

6

6

8

1
0

8

1
0

8

8

56

6

8

8

8

6

T

1
0

1
0

8

6

6

8

8

666

6

5 8

T
C

CT

1
0

1
0

T
C

CT

E

E
E

T E T

N
:\

4
8

2
1
\

E
n
g
in

e
e
r
in

g
\

D
e
s
ig

n
\

P
h
o
t
o

m
e
t
r
ic
s
\

C
a
n
t
e
r
a
 
P

o
in
t
 
-
 
P

h
o
t
o

m
e
t
r
ic
 

P
la

n
.p
lt

6
/
2

0
/
2

0
2

5
1
:0

2
:1

4
 

P
M

ILLINOIS FIRM LICENSE 184-002694

DESIGNED

DRAWN

APPROVED

DATE

SCALE
DATE DESCRIPTION OF REVISION BY

CLIENT: SHEET

PROJECT NUMBER:

C

OF

(847)696-1400

www.mackieconsult.com

Mackie Consultants, LLC
9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 500

Rosemont, IL 60018

MACKIE CONSULTANTS LLC, 2025
MACKIE CONSULTANTS

1
JJD

KJM

4821SCHAUMBURG, ILLINOIS 60173

1750 E. GOLF ROAD, SUITE 925

D.R. HORTON, INC.-MIDWEST

WARRENVILLE, ILLINOIS

CANTERA POINT

PHOTOMETRIC PLAN
JJD

0 50

SCALE  1" = 50'

100

LEGEND

EX SL A

EX SL B

EX SL C

30' POLE HEIGHT, TOTAL HEIGHT 32.5'

(HADCO PROFILER PA 31) 

240 VOLT, HPS, TYPE II DISTRIBUTION, 

EXISTING SINGLE LUMINAIRE, 250 WATT, 

30' POLE HEIGHT, TOTAL HEIGHT 32.5'

(HADCO PROFILER PA 31) 

240 VOLT, HPS, TYPE III DISTRIBUTION, 

EXISTING SINGLE LUMINAIRE, 250 WATT, 

12' POLE HEIGHT, TOTAL HEIGHT 12.5'

(STERNBERG 1430 ROADWAY FIXTURE) 

240 VOLT, HPS, TYPE II DISTRIBUTION, 

EXISTING SINGLE LUMINAIRE, 100 WATT, 

12' POLE HEIGHT, TOTAL HEIGHT 12.5'

(STERNBERG 1430 ROADWAY FIXTURE) 

240 VOLT, HPS, TYPE II DISTRIBUTION, 

PROPOSED SINGLE LUMINAIRE, 100 WATT, 

PROP SL

LIGHTING FIXTURE

BUILDING FRONT EXTERIOR 

EXTERIOR LIGHTING FIXTURE

BUILDING REAR/GARAGE 

EX SL A

EX SL A

EX SL A

EX SL A

EX SL A

EX SL A

EX SL AEX SL B

EX SL B

EX SL C

EX SL C

EXISTING STREET LIGHT

EX SL C

EXISTING STREET LIGHT

EXISTING STREET LIGHT

EX SL C

EXISTING STREET LIGHT

EX SL C

EXISTING STREET LIGHT

EX SL C

EXISTING STREET LIGHT

EXISTING STREET LIGHT

EXISTING STREET LIGHT

EX SL B

EX SL B

EX SL B

EX SL C

EX SL C

EX SL C

EX SL C

EX SL B

EX SL A

EX SL A

EX SL A

EXISTING STREET LIGHT

EXISTING STREET LIGHT

LIGHT
STREET 
EXISTING 

PROP SL

5
0
'

R

5
0
'

R

P
R

O
P
 
S

L

1
5
'

R

15
'

R

15'R

15'R

PROP SL

PROP SL

PROP SL

PROP SL

5
0
'

R

5
0
'

R

50'R

50'R

15

15

(15) 15 FT


